James & Nicholson

JN918 Basic Polo

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

1/2 bottom width:
front length from
shoulder:

length back from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

. black

navy
red
white

203g
5/50

48,00 cm
48,00 cm
70,00 cm

72,00 cm

23,00 cm

219g
5/50

52,00 cm
52,00 cm
72,00 cm

74,00 cm

24,00 cm

. lime-green

orange
royal

Short-sleeved comfortable polo shirt

Combed ring-spun cotton

Side slits

Knitted polo-collar, necktape, buttons in mother-of-pearl look
Extended back

Knitted sleevebands, twin-needle stitching on shoulders and armlines

Fabric: Outer fabric (190 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number 61051000

Care instructions

EWXR A

L XL XXL 3XL
2399 2659 2779 301g
5/50 5/50 5/50 5/50
L XL XXL 3XL
56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm
56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm
74,00 cm 76,00 cm 78,00 cm 82,00 cm
76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm 84,00 cm
25,00 cm 26,00 cm 27,00 cm 28,00 cm

. mid-grey

pink
turquoise
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